ENERGY

Capaciteitsuitbreiding , 2010 – 2050
Een Energie Revolutie

ENERGY
TECHNOLOGY
PERSPECTIVES

2 0 0 8

Scenarios &
StrategiesStrategies

to 2050

INTERNATIONAL

In support of the G8 Plan of Action © OECD/IEA - 2008

INTERNATIONAL

ENERGY

AGENCY

De kosten van emissie reductie

ENERGY800

1000
2)

Transport alternative fuels

Technology ENERGY
TECHNOLOGY
PERSPECTIVES

2 0 0 8600

800

U
SD

/t
C

O
2

Industry fuel switching
and CCS

Technology
Pessimism

Scenarios &
Strategies

400

na
l c

os
t (

U and CCS

P t

BLUE Map

500

Technology Strategies
to 2050

0

200

M
ar

gi
n Power sector

End-use efficiency
ACT Map

100
50

200
gy

Optimism

-200

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

2050 CO2 emissions reduction (Gt CO2/yr)

INTERNATIONAL

To bring emissions back to current levels by 2050 options with a
cost up to USD 50/t are needed Reducing emissions by 50%

2 ( 2 y )

In support of the G8 Plan of Action © OECD/IEA - 2008

INTERNATIONAL

ENERGY

AGENCY

cost up to USD 50/t are needed. Reducing emissions by 50%
would require options with  a cost up to USD 200/t, possibly even

up to USD 500/t CO2

Emissie Reducties

ENERGY

ss e educ es

ENERGY
TECHNOLOGY
PERSPECTIVES

2 0 0 8

ACT
Map

BLUE
Map

ACT Map BLUE Map

[%] [%] [%] [%]

Scenarios &
Strategies

Referentie 2005 2005 Baseline
2050

Baseline
2050

Electriciteitssector -43 -71 -81 -90 Strategies
to 2050Overige

transformatie
16 -62 -51 -84

Transport 31 -30 -42 -69Transport 31 30 42 69
Industrie 65 -21 -18 -60
Gebouwde

i
-2 -41 -36 -61

INTERNATIONAL

omgeving
Totaal 2 -48 -57 -78

In support of the G8 Plan of Action © OECD/IEA - 2008

INTERNATIONAL

ENERGY

AGENCY

De Belangrijkste Opties
(Roadmaps/transitiepaden)

ENERGY

(Roadmaps/transitiepaden)
87% van de emissie reductie in BLUE Map

Aanbodkant Vraagkant ENERGY
TECHNOLOGY
PERSPECTIVES

2 0 0 8

Aanbodkant
CCS centrales
Kolen – IGCC

Vraagkant
Energie efficientie in
gebouwen

Scenarios &
Strategies

Kolen – USCSC
Kernenergie III + IV

Energy efficientie in
motor systemen
Efficiente Strategies

to 2050Zon – PV
Zon – CSP
Wind

Efficiente
verbrandingsmotoren
Warmtepompen

Wind
Biomassa – IGCC &
bijstook

Plug-ins and
electrische
voertuigen

INTERNATIONAL

2e generatie
biobrandstoffen
Electriciteits

voertuigen
Brandstofcellen
Industrieel CCS

In support of the G8 Plan of Action © OECD/IEA - 2008

INTERNATIONAL

ENERGY

AGENCY

Electriciteits
netwerken Zon – verwarming

Cement